KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the : 07.08.2018, 14.08.2018,18.08.2018,

vacancy 01.09.2018, 03.09.2018, 11.09.2018
15.09.2018

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh+7 NJD (9 Vacancies)

Date of Advice : 03.10.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO 1. MRV 16 M
2. MRV 18 E
3. MRV 20V
4. MRV 22 LC/AI
5. MRV 24 SC
6. MRV 26 M
7. MRV 28 E
8. MRV 30 M
9. MR V 32 SC

NCA : NIL

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 33 OC already filled

;l(; Name & Address Rl:ﬁk Community l})‘;:ﬁ:ncasnilgg;;zzd Remarks

1 | BINITHA M 112 MR V 16 M TPO now Industries &
SULFATH MANZIL, Muslim satisfied Commerce
KUTHIRAKULAM(P O),
VEMBAYAM,KUTHIRAKULAM(P O)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, -695615

2 | SAJITHA N 288 NJD Compensation to Govt. Medical
BRIGHT HOUSE, Latin Catholic [ MR iV 94 LC/AI now College
MAVILAKADAVU,UCHAKKADA/ satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
695506

3 | SHYNUSL 48 NJD Compensation Govt. Medical
THOTTATHIL VEEDU, SIUCN to MR V 13 OC now College
CHERIYAKONNI,CHERIYAKONNI satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURM, 695 013

4 | LEKSHMI NAIR M S 50 NJD Compensation to Govt. Medical
ETTIRUTHI PUTHEN VEEDU, - MR V 19 OC now College
KULATHUMMAL,KATTAKADA P O, satisfied.
TRIVANDRUM, 695572




PARVATHY G R 52 NJD Compensation to Labour
ARUN VIHAR, VALLUNADA, -- MR V 7 OC now
KOOVALSSERY, KOOVALSSERY P O satisfied.

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695512

MR V 34 E TPO to keep 50% rule

DHANALEKSHMI T 55 MR V 35 0C Police
T C-54/2236, PRADEEP ="
NILAYAM,IRA-111,,
PAPPANAMCODE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695018

SURYAPS 58 NJD Compensation to PWD
KRISHNA KRIPA, Ezhava MR IV 98 E now
VAKKOM,VAKKOM P O, satisfied.

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695308

NASEER KHAN M 122 NJD Compensation to | Health Services
THOPPIL VEEDU, MARIYAM, Muslim MR IV 96 M now
VENJARAMOODU, satisfied.

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695607

INDU V P LPE NJD Compensation to Social Justice
ANITHA MANDIRAM, R-39 | By Transfer |[11" LPE turn now

PARAPPARA P O, VITHURA, satisfied.

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695 551

OC/BC Position

DA
OC BC NJD LPE B D o TOTAL
Previous 14 13 46 1 1 - 1 76
Present 1 1 7 - - - - 9
Grand Total | 15 14 53 1 1 1 1 85

Details of Unfilled Turns
1 vacancy for DA-LV set apart as per Circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
Kerala Public Service Commission.




	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	Muslim
	Latin Catholic
	SIUC N
	--

	--
	--
	Ezhava
	Muslim
	By Transfer

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	DA
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	14
	13
	46
	1
	1
	-
	1
	76
	1
	1
	7
	-
	-
	-
	-
	9
	15
	14
	53
	1
	1
	1
	1
	85



