## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the : 07.08.2018, 14.08.2018,18.08.2018,

vacancy 01.09.2018, 03.09.2018, 11.09.2018

15.09.2018

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh+7 NJD (9 Vacancies)

Date of Advice : 03.10.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

## **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : 1. MR V 16 M

2. MR V 18 E

3. MR V 20 V

4. MR V 22 LC/AI

5. MR V 24 SC

6. MR V 26 M

7. MR V 28 E

8. MR V 30 M

9. MR V 32 SC

NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

## Main Rotation stands at MR V 33 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	BINITHA M SULFATH MANZIL, KUTHIRAKULAM(P O), VEMBAYAM,KUTHIRAKULAM(P O) THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, -695615	112	Muslim	MR V 16 M TPO now satisfied	Industries & Commerce
2	SAJITHA N BRIGHT HOUSE, MAVILAKADAVU,UCHAKKADA/ THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695506	288	Latin Catholic	NJD Compensation to MR iV 94 LC/AI now satisfied.	Govt. Medical College
3	SHYNU S L THOTTATHIL VEEDU, CHERIYAKONNI,CHERIYAKONNI THIRUVANANTHAPURM, 695 013	48	SIUC N	NJD Compensation to MR V 13 OC now satisfied.	Govt. Medical College
4	LEKSHMI NAIR M S ETTIRUTHI PUTHEN VEEDU, KULATHUMMAL,KATTAKADA P O, TRIVANDRUM, 695572	50		NJD Compensation to MR V 19 OC now satisfied.	Govt. Medical College

5	PARVATHY G R ARUN VIHAR, VALLUNADA, KOOVALSSERY, KOOVALSSERY P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695512	52		NJD Compensation to MR V 7 OC now satisfied.	Labour			
	MR V 34 E TPO to keep 50% rule							
6	DHANALEKSHMI T T C-54/2236, PRADEEP NILAYAM,IRA-111,, PAPPANAMCODE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695018	55		MR V 35 OC	Police			
7	SURYA P S KRISHNA KRIPA, VAKKOM,VAKKOM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695308	58	Ezhava	NJD Compensation to MR IV 98 E now satisfied.	PWD			
8	NASEER KHAN M THOPPIL VEEDU, MARIYAM, VENJARAMOODU, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695607	122	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR IV 96 M now satisfied.	Health Services			
9	INDU V P ANITHA MANDIRAM, PARAPPARA P O, VITHURA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695 551	LPE R-39	By Transfer	NJD Compensation to 11 <sup>th</sup> LPE turn now satisfied.	Social Justice			

**OC/BC Position** 

	00		NID	DA			ТОТАТ		
	OC	ВС	NJD	LPE	В	D	О	TOTAL	
Previous	14	13	46	1	1	-	1	76	
Present	1	1	7	-	-	-	-	9	
<b>Grand Total</b>	15	14	53	1	1	1	1	85	

<u>Details of Unfilled Turns</u> 1 vacancy for DA-LV set apart as per Circular 3/13

> For DISTRICT OFFICER, Kerala Public Service Commission.